
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-7) 209 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 70 71 68 ฿100,000.00

2 (-6) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 70 69 71 ฿65,000.00

3 (-5) 211 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 69 72 70 ฿33,450.00

(-5) 211 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 71 67 73 ฿33,450.00

5 (-4) 212 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA 68 74 70 ฿24,000.00

(-4) 212 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 69 72 71 ฿24,000.00

7 (-3) 213 ศุภณัฐ  สกุลมาลัยทอง Supanut  SAKULMALAITHONG THA 71 72 70 ฿21,833.33

(-3) 213 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 73 69 71 ฿21,833.33

(-3) 213 จีณณ์  ชัยกังวาฬ (Am) Gene  CHAIKANGWAL (Am) THA 68 73 72 Amateur

(-3) 213 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ Pravee  VISALKIT THA 67 73 73 ฿21,833.33

11 (-2) 214 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 75 70 69 ฿20,500.00

12 (-1) 215 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 69 77 69 ฿19,000.00

(-1) 215 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 73 72 70 ฿19,000.00

(-1) 215 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG THA 75 70 70 ฿19,000.00

(-1) 215 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 73 72 70 ฿19,000.00

(-1) 215 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 70 74 71 ฿19,000.00

(-1) 215 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 73 70 72 ฿19,000.00

18 (Par) 216 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  สุวรรณหงษ์ Chavarit  SUVANNAHONG THA 74 69 73 ฿17,600.00

19 (+1) 217 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 68 75 74 ฿17,200.00

20 (+2) 218 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL THA 71 75 72 ฿16,060.00

(+2) 218 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 74 72 72 ฿16,060.00

(+2) 218 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ Sirapat  JAIYAI THA 73 74 71 ฿16,060.00

(+2) 218 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา Poramin  INRAKSA THA 73 72 73 ฿16,060.00

(+2) 218 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 70 74 74 ฿16,060.00

25 (+3) 219 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN THA 72 72 75 ฿14,500.00

(+3) 219 วนิพันธ์ุ  มีสมอรรถ Wanipun  MEESOM-US THA 75 73 71 ฿14,500.00

(+3) 219 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT THA 72 76 71 ฿14,500.00

(+3) 219 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 73 76 70 ฿14,500.00

(+3) 219 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 76 73 70 ฿14,500.00

30 (+4) 220 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 73 74 73 ฿13,060.00

(+4) 220 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา Worakit  SREETA THA 73 74 73 ฿13,060.00

(+4) 220 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG THA 70 74 76 ฿13,060.00

(+4) 220 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 74 74 72 ฿13,060.00

(+4) 220 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT THA 76 73 71 ฿13,060.00

35 (+5) 221 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ Wisut  ARTJANAWAT THA 73 73 75 ฿12,200.00

(+5) 221 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 75 72 74 ฿12,200.00

(+5) 221 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL THA 72 77 72 ฿12,200.00

38 (+6) 222 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 72 74 76 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 75 71 76 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 75 72 75 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG THA 76 71 75 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 71 73 78 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 74 74 74 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 74 75 73 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 ธนพล รัตนศศิวิมล Thanaphon  RATTANASASIVIMON THA 77 72 73 ฿11,111.11

(+6) 222 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 73 76 73 ฿11,111.11

47 (+8) 224 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 74 71 79 ฿10,450.00

(+8) 224 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON THA 77 71 76 ฿10,450.00

49 (+9) 225 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 74 73 78 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว Kunanon  MANKAEW THA 71 76 78 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 75 73 77 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 75 73 77 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA 75 73 77 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 76 73 76 ฿9,600.00

(+9) 225 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN THA 72 77 76 ฿9,600.00

56 (+10) 226 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 79 68 79 ฿8,900.00

57 (+11) 227 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 77 72 78 ฿8,700.00

58 (+12) 228 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ Thanachat  CHAOWARAK THA 71 75 82 ฿8,300.00

(+12) 228 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 76 72 80 ฿8,300.00

(+12) 228 แสนสิน  ว่องกสิกร Sansin  VONGKASIKORN THA 71 73 84 ฿8,300.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-7) 209 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 34 34 68

2 (-6) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 35 36 71

3 (-5) 211 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ THA Somprad  RATTANASUWAN 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 34 36 70

(-5) 211 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 37 36 73

5 (-4) 212 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 36 34 70

(-4) 212 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71

7 (-3) 213 ศุภณัฐ  สกุลมาลัยทอง THA Supanut  SAKULMALAITHONG 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 35 35 70

(-3) 213 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 36 35 71

(-3) 213 จีณณ์  ชัยกังวาฬ (Am) THA Gene  CHAIKANGWAL (Am) 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 5 36 36 72

(-3) 213 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ THA Pravee  VISALKIT 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 38 35 73

11 (-2) 214 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 33 36 69

12 (-1) 215 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 35 34 69

(-1) 215 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 37 33 70

(-1) 215 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง THA Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 37 33 70

(-1) 215 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 35 35 70

(-1) 215 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 36 71

(-1) 215 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 37 35 72

18 (Par) 216 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  สุวรรณหงษ์ THA Chavarit  SUVANNAHONG 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 2 6 5 37 36 73

19 (+1) 217 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 34 40 74

20 (+2) 218 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล THA Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

(+2) 218 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 36 36 72

(+2) 218 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ THA Sirapat  JAIYAI 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 35 71

(+2) 218 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา THA Poramin  INRAKSA 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 34 73

(+2) 218 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 40 34 74

25 (+3) 219 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร THA Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 35 40 75

(+3) 219 วนิพันธ์ุ  มีสมอรรถ THA Wanipun  MEESOM-US 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 36 71

(+3) 219 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ THA Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 38 33 71

(+3) 219 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 3 5 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 36 34 70

(+3) 219 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 35 70

30 (+4) 220 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 37 36 73

(+4) 220 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา THA Worakit  SREETA 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 36 37 73

(+4) 220 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ THA Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 38 38 76

(+4) 220 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 35 37 72
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
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(+4) 220 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ THA Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 35 36 71

35 (+5) 221 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ THA Wisut  ARTJANAWAT 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

(+5) 221 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 3 3 3 3 7 3 5 5 3 4 5 36 38 74

(+5) 221 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล THA Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

38 (+6) 222 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 39 37 76

(+6) 222 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 6 3 41 35 76

(+6) 222 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 4 7 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 40 35 75

(+6) 222 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง THA Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 36 39 75

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 39 39 78

(+6) 222 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 35 39 74

(+6) 222 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 38 35 73

(+6) 222 ธนพล รัตนศศิวิมล THA Thanaphon  RATTANASASIVIMON 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 2 3 4 3 7 6 3 5 2 4 4 35 38 73

(+6) 222 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 35 73

47 (+8) 224 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 41 38 79

(+8) 224 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ THA Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 2 4 3 40 36 76

49 (+9) 225 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 41 37 78

(+9) 225 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว THA Kunanon  MANKAEW 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 40 38 78

(+9) 225 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 41 36 77

(+9) 225 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 38 39 77

(+9) 225 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 39 38 77

(+9) 225 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 38 38 76

(+9) 225 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล THA Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 37 39 76

56 (+10) 226 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 6 5 37 42 79

57 (+11) 227 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 37 41 78

58 (+12) 228 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ THA Thanachat  CHAOWARAK 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 8 5 6 2 5 4 40 42 82

(+12) 228 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 41 39 80

(+12) 228 แสนสิน  ว่องกสิกร THA Sansin  VONGKASIKORN 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 41 43 84


